
PRICING SCHEDULE
Home Care Packages Program

HOME CARE PACKAGE 
AMOUNTS

Home Care Package Funding

Level 1 Home Care Package
Level 2 Home Care Package
Level 3 Home Care Package
Level 4 Home Care Package

Per Fortnight
$337*
$593*
$1290*
$1956*

Basic Care Fee

Note: you may be required to make a contribution to the cost of your care 
by paying an Australian Government Income Tested Care Fee and/or 
Basic Daily Fee. The Home Care Package funding amounts are current as 
at 1 January 2020. Further information about your contributions is 
available on My Aged Care.

Level 1 Home Care Package
Level 2 Home Care Package 
Level 3 Home Care Package
Level 4 Home Care Package

Per Fortnight
Minimum  -  Maximum
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Per Year
$  8,785*
$15,457*
$33,638*
$50,990*

$133.28
$140.98
$144.90
$148.82

-
-
-
-

*these figures are rounded



Care Management Cost
At Life Without Barriers, you'll have your own case 
manager that will work with you to arrange the services 
that you want and need under your Home Care Package

Level 1 Home Care Package

Care Management Hours

Level 2 Home Care Package

Level 3 Home Care Package

Level 4 Home Care Package

$51.75 per fortnight

$86.25 per fortnight

$172.50 per fortnight

$276.00 per fortnight

**Please NotePlease Note: These figures are indicative and may vary depending on any required: These figures are indicative and may vary depending on any required
supplements and basic daily care fees.supplements and basic daily care fees.

Package Management 

Level 1 Home Care Package

Level 2 Home Care Package

Level 3 Home Care Package

Level 4 Home Care Package

45 min per fortnight 

1h 15min per fortnight 

2.5 hours per fortnight 

4 hours per fortnight
**Additional hours are available for purchase if needed. This can be
organised through your case manager.

Level 1 Home Care Package $31.73 per fortnight

Level 2 Home Care Package $57.69 per fortnight

Level 3 Home Care Package

Level 4 Home Care Package

$126.92 per fortnight

$193.27 per fortnight

**Please NotePlease Note: These figures are indicative and may vary depending on any required: These figures are indicative and may vary depending on any required
supplements and basic daily care fees.supplements and basic daily care fees.

Exit Fee
Maximum exit fee $250.00



CARE AND SERVICES
Common Services

Your home care package is tailored to you and your 
needs. The prices below are for common services 
available under a Home Care Package. 

Monday - Friday (6am - 8pm)   
Monday - Friday (8pm - 12pm)  
Saturday 
Sunday
Public Holiday 

Per Hour
$58.80
$72.77
$86.57
$105.13
$128.30

Personal Care

Monday - Friday (6am - 8pm)   
Monday - Friday (8pm - 12pm)  
Saturday 
Sunday
Public Holiday 

Per Hour
$58.80
$72.77
$86.57
$105.13
$128.30

Cleaning and Household Tasks

Monday - Friday (6am - 8pm)   
Monday - Friday (8pm - 12pm)  
Saturday 
Sunday
Public Holiday 

Per Hour
$58.80
$72.77
$86.57
$105.13
$128.30

In Home Respite



-
-
-
-
-

Monday - Friday (6am - 8pm)   
Monday - Friday (8pm - 12pm)  
Saturday 
Sunday
Public Holiday 

Nursing Care
Per Fortnight
Minimum  -  Maximum
$80.00
$120.00
$110.00
$150.00

$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$250.00

$150.00 $250.00

Monday - Friday (7am - 5pm)   
Per Hour
$58.80

Light Gardening Services

Other Services Available
If you require support or equipment in addition to the above listed 
services, our friendly team will work with you to find the best possible 
options.  This can include Social Support, Allied Health, Home 
Maintenance, Assistive Technology and other services to suit your 
needs.
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