PRICING SCHEDULE

Home Care Packages Program

HOME CARE PACKAGE AMOUNTS



Home Care Package Funding

	Per Fortnight	Per Year
Level 1 Home Care Package	\$337*	\$ 8,785*
Level 2 Home Care Package	\$593*	\$15,457*
Level 3 Home Care Package	\$1290*	\$33,638*
Level 4 Home Care Package	\$1956*	\$50,990*

^{*}these figures are rounded



Basic Care Fee

D	T (• 1 4
Per	Forti	night
1 01	1010	

	Minimum	-	Maximum
Level 1 Home Care Package	\$0.00	-	\$133.28
Level 2 Home Care Package	\$0.00	-	\$140.98
Level 3 Home Care Package	\$0.00	-	\$144.90
Level 4 Home Care Package	\$0.00	_	\$148.82



Note: you may be required to make a contribution to the cost of your care by paying an Australian Government Income Tested Care Fee and/or Basic Daily Fee. The Home Care Package funding amounts are current as at 1 January 2020. Further information about your contributions is available on My Aged Care.

Care Management Cost

At Life Without Barriers, you'll have your own case manager that will work with you to arrange the services that you want and need under your Home Care Package



Level 1 Home Care Package	\$51.75 per fortnight
Level 2 Home Care Package	\$86.25 per fortnight
Level 3 Home Care Package	\$172.50 per fortnight
Level 4 Home Care Package	\$276.00 per fortnight

^{*}Please Note: These figures are indicative and may vary depending on any required supplements and basic daily care fees.

Care Management Hours

Level 1 Home Care Package 45 min per fortnight

Level 2 Home Care Package 1h 15min per fortnight

Level 3 Home Care Package 2.5 hours per fortnight

Level 4 Home Care Package 4 hours per fortnight

Package Management

Level 1 Home Care Package \$31.73 per fortnight

Level 2 Home Care Package \$57.69 per fortnight

Level 3 Home Care Package \$126.92 per fortnight

Level 4 Home Care Package \$193.27 per fortnight

Exit Fee

Maximum exit fee \$250.00



^{*}Additional hours are available for purchase if needed. This can be organised through your case manager.

^{*}Please Note: These figures are indicative and may vary depending on any required supplements and basic daily care fees.

CARE AND SERVICES



Common Services

Your home care package is tailored to you and your needs. The prices below are for common services available under a Home Care Package.

Personal Care

	Per Hour
Monday - Friday (6am - 8pm)	\$58.80
Monday - Friday (8pm - 12pm)	\$72.77
Saturday	\$86.57
Sunday	\$105.13
Public Holiday	\$128.30



	Per Hour
Monday - Friday (6am - 8pm)	\$58.80
Monday - Friday (8pm - 12pm)	\$72.77
Saturday	\$86.57
Sunday	\$105.13
Public Holiday	\$128.30

In Home Respite

	Per Hour
Monday - Friday (6am - 8pm)	\$58.80
Monday - Friday (8pm - 12pm)	\$72.77
Saturday	\$86.57
Sunday	\$105.13
Public Holiday	\$128.30







Nursing Care

	Per Fortnight		
	Minimum	- N	Maximum
Monday - Friday (6am - 8pm)	\$80.00	-	\$180.00
Monday - Friday (8pm - 12pm)	\$120.00	-	\$180.00
Saturday	\$110.00	-	\$180.00
Sunday	\$150.00	-	\$250.00
Public Holiday	\$150.00	-	\$250.00

Light Gardening Services



Per Hour Monday - Friday (7am - 5pm) \$58.80

Other Services Available

If you require support or equipment in addition to the above listed services, our friendly team will work with you to find the best possible options. This can include Social Support, Allied Health, Home Maintenance, Assistive Technology and other services to suit your needs.

